

CA 36/2026
ANIL KUMAR VS. NEHA
PS: DAYALPUR

21.05.2026

Present : Sh. Sandeep Garg, ld. counsel for appellant through
VC.

Respondent with ld. counsel, Sh. Rajiv Dhawan.

Ld. Counsel for appellant has sought some time to
advance arguments.

On request, put up for arguments on **18.07.2026**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge
North East/KKD Courts, Delhi/21.05.2026