

CA No. 36/2026
Anil Kumar Vs. Neha

18.07.2026

Present: Appellant in person with Ld. Counsel, Sh. Sandeep Garg.
Sh. Rajeev Dhawan, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Now, put up for remaining arguments on

04.08.2026.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge/
North East/KKD Courts/Delhi/18.07.2026